

## materiale de constructii

I.D.: 91167879

Data publicarii 20.12.23 Coduri CPV 44115800-7

Pretul estimativ: 1.923,70 RON - 1.923,70 RON

Descriere: 1 ANTIGEL 1 L BUC 2 12.61 25.21 2 CLAPETA REZERVOR WC BUC 2 15.13 30.25 3 REDUS 3/4-1/2 BUC 1 5.88 5.88 4 PRELUNGITOR BATERIE BUC 6 3.78 22.69 5 RACORD WC BUC 2 8.40 16.81 6 DISC METAL 125 BUC 5 3.36 16.81 7 ROBINET PLASTIC BUC 1 2.52 2.52 8 FREZA BUC 1 13.45 13.45 9 ROBINET 1/2 BUC 1 15.13 15.13 10 SET FIXARE WC BUC 2 3.36 6.72 11 GARNITURI 1/2 SI 3/4 BUC 50 0.21 10.50 12 NEON LED 10 W BUC 29 9.24 268.07 13 NEGRESE BUC 500 0.05 25.21 14 BUTELIE GAZ BUC 1 5.88 5.88 15 MUFA CUPRU FI 15 BUC 1 1.01 1.01 16 BURETI SMILGHER PENTRU CUPRU BUC 1 1.26 1.26 17 COLIRANT LAVABILA BUC 2 15.13 30.25 18 PENSULA BUC 2 5.04 10.08 19 GRUND 4L BUC 1 84.03 84.03 20 DISC METAL 150 BUC 4 9.24 36.97 21 OCHELARI PROTECTIE BUC 1 6.72 6.72 22 PERIE SARMA BUC 1 11.76 11.76 23 BATERIE SANITARA BUC 6 92.44 554.62 24 CUIER BUC 2 6.72 13.45 25 ELECTROZI IMPAMANTARE BUC 3 50.42 151.26 26 MUFA GHEBO 1' BUC 1 42.02 42.02 27 DOP ZN 1' BUC 1 2.94 2.94 28 STROPGEL BUC 1 16.81 16.81 29 MUFA PEXAL 20 BUC 1 10.50 10.50 30 REZISTENTA BOILER BUC 3 68.91 206.72 31 PRELUNGITOR BUC 1 19.33 19.33 32 LAMPA CU NEON BUC 2 40.34 80.67 33 DOZA RAMIFICATIE BUC 4 6.72 26.89 34 PERLATOR BUC 8 2.10 16.81 35 ROBINET COLTAR BUC 2 14.29 28.57 36 VOPSEA BUC 4 20.17 80.67 37 DILUANT BUC 2 12.61 25.21